From:

Punto SYS

Edgar Arturo Roseyon Moreno

RFC: ROME790310KR0

Correo: edgarroseyon@gmail.com

Banco Santander MXN

Cuenta: 60591514733

Clabe Interbancaria: 014375605915147336

To:
Pescaderia de la Bahia
Facturacion@mariscosvargas.com

DESCRIPCION
1 Disco duro 480 Gb SSD
1 Instalacion de Windows

COTIZACION

Cotizacion Number
Cotizacion Date

TOTAL

PRECIO DESCUENTO
$1,450.00 0%
$800.00 0.00%
Sub Total
IVA

TOTAL

COT-43
diciembre 14, 2021

$2,610.00

SUB TOTAL

$1,450.00
$800.00

$2,250.00
$360.00

$2,610.00

Gracias por su preferencia Punto SYS | edgarroseyon@gmail.com
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